Annexure 1

S.No. Particulars/Services Details Tariff Plan Titles Tariff Plan Titles Tariff Plan Titles Tariff Plan Titles
Plan99 Gold 499 Power 999 SRTP 1000
Unique Reference Number DWL\BR\GSM/25 DWL\BR\GSM/19 DWL\BR\GSM/21 DWL\BR\GSM/13
1 Registration /Activation/Installation fees/ charges, if any
2 One Time charge, if any (specify whether convertible |Plan enrolment
to security Advance rental / other charges
NIL NIL NIL NIL
Local 500 500 500 500
STD 500 500 500 500
ISD 1500 1500 1500 1500
International Roaming 5000 5000 5000 3000
Other
3 Security Deposit (Refundable), if any
4 Monthly Rental/min billing amount if any 99 499 999 Rs. 1000
Local 99 Minutes 500 local A2A and 250 local NIL
STD NA 100 min 2500 NIL
ISD NA NA 500 NIL
SMS NA 500 local 5000 Local and 500 National NIL
Data NA 60 mins roaming incoming NA NIL
Others 200 Roaming mins (incoming
Free/discounted calls/SMS/data transfer if allowed + outgoing)
5 (specify the conditions, if any)
6 Monthly usage discount/ discount against fixed charges, if any
7 Pulse Rate PER SECOND PER SECOND PER SECOND PER MINUTE
8 Bill Period/Cycle Monthly
9 Call Charges Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video
on net 1p/s 1p/2s 1p/2s 1 5p/sec
off net 1p/s 1p/2s 1p/2s 1 5p/sec
Fixed 1p/s 1p/s 1p/2s 1 Nil
a. Local
on net 1p/s 1p/s 1 5p/sec
off net 1p/s 1p/s 1 5p/sec
Fixed 1p/s 1p/s 1 Nil
b. STD 5p/ sec 1p/s 5p/ sec 5p/ sec
ISD
Local 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00
National 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.50
International 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
10 SMS
11 Data Home 10p/10Kb 10p/10Kb 10p/10Kb 10p/10Kb
Roaming
Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video Voice Video
Local Outgoing 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 5p/sec
STD outgoing 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 5p/sec
Incoming 0.45 0.45 0.45 FREE Nil
5p/sec 5p/sec 5p/sec
SMS (L/N/International) 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.25/0.38/ 5.00 0.25/0.38/5.00 0.25/0.38/5.00
12 Charges while National Roaming
13 black out days New year -1st jan 15, valintine day -14th feb15, Holi TBD,Diwali (Nov) TBD ,New year eve -31st dec 15
This Scheme is available for all Postpaid Customers for a period 1/2/3 months and presently without any rental charge. During this period, no monthly Plan rental or add-on pack rental will be charged
and all the services including incoming & outgoing voice call or SMS, Data, VAS etc shall be barred. The customer can get his mobile connection reconnected during or after the Safe Custody period by
giving a written request, and same shall be processed within 24 hours of receipt of valid request. Once Safe custody time period expires, customer should give the request for reactivation of the
connection within 15 days of the expiry of safe custody scheme opted by him, else the postpaid connection will be permanently disconnected. For more details including updated charges applicable for
safe custody, visit www.aircel.com, Aircel Stores or Call on 121. Aircel reserves right to revise the rental charge for this scheme at its sole discretion, subject to TRAI regulations/orders
14 Safe Custody Scheme for postpaid consumers

Gold 499: in addition to the benefits given under line item 5, customer can choose any one additional benefits.

1 500 minutes A2A,;

2 250 minutes Local;

3 100 minutes STD;

4 500 Local SMS

5 60 minutes Roaming i/c



http://www.aircel.com/
http://www.aircel.com/
http://www.aircel.com/
http://www.aircel.com/
http://www.aircel.com/

Tariff Plan Titles

Roam INDIA 500 ( RTP)

DWL\BR\GSM/12

NIL

500

500

1500

3000

Rs. 500

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

PER MINUTE

Monthly

Voice Video

1 5p/sec

5p/sec

Nil

5p/sec

[NEN [/ [YRuN N

5p/sec




Nil




1.00

1.50

5.00

10p/10Kb

Voice | Vide
o

0.8 |5p/se
c

1.15 |5p/se
c

0.45 | Nil

0.25/0.38/




